

2 EX CIVIL 185/25 VAISHALI Vs. CHANDER KUMAR BHAGAT

11.08.2025

Present: Sh. Akash, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Ms. Reena Singh, Ld. Counsel for JD (through VC).

At this stage, Ld. counsel for DH pressed upon for attachment of bank account of JD. Heard.

In view thereof, issue warrants of attachment of the bank account of JD on filing of PF as per following account details:

Bank Account No: 000701503114

Bank Name: ICICI Bank

Branch: Connaught Place, New Delhi

IFSC Code: ICIC0000007

Put up for further proceedings on **16.10.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **11.08.2025** (GM)