

24 EX CIVIL 185/25

VAISHALI Vs. CHANDER KUMAR BHAGAT

15.07.2026

Present: Sh. Akash Kumar, Ld Counsel for DH.
Sh. Prem Kumar, Ld Counsel for JD.

List for further proceedings on **21.09.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 15.07.2026